
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 23

3072211008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANURAG PATEL  //  DEVIPRASAD PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 32 20 09 20 14 6C+120 5322651(22) 55

Compiler Design 80 43 20 08 20 16 7B120 4322652(22) 67

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 38 20 09 20 13 6C+120 4322653(22) 60

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 48 20 09 20 14 7B120 4322654(22) 71

Computer Graphics 80 34 20 04 20 12 5C120 4322655(22) 50

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 41 20 00 20 14 6C+120 4322675(22) 55

Computer Networks Lad 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2322661(22) 47

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 33 20 15 8B+60 2322662(22) 48

Computer Graphics Lab 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2322663(22) 47

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322664(22) 48

Managerial Skills 40 28 7B40 1300665(76) 28

CPI:SPI: 6.617600 576 PASS1000

3072212001ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AKSHAY KUMAR SONI  //  PRAKASHCHAND SONI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 29 20 11 20 16 6C+120 5322651(22) 56

Compiler Design 80 35 20 17 20 17 7B120 4322652(22) 69

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 36 20 11 20 14 6C+120 4322653(22) 61

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 40 20 14 20 16 7B120 4322654(22) 70

Computer Graphics 80 23 G 20 19 20 15 6C+120 4322655(22) 57

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 48 20 13 20 15 7B120 4322675(22) 76

Computer Networks Lad 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322661(22) 48

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 32 20 17 8B+60 2322662(22) 49

Computer Graphics Lab 40 37 20 16 9A60 2322663(22) 53

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 50

Managerial Skills 40 32 8B+40 1300665(76) 32

CPI:SPI: 7.000000 621 PASS BY GRACE1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 2 of 23

3072212002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANSHA JAISWAL  //  NAND KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 49 20 11 20 18 8B+120 5322651(22) 78

Compiler Design 80 55 20 17 20 18 9A120 4322652(22) 90

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 58 20 18 20 18 9A120 4322653(22) 94

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 57 20 18 20 18 9A120 4322654(22) 93

Computer Graphics 80 46 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4322655(22) 80

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 64 20 17 20 17 9A120 4322675(22) 98

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322661(22) 51

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 18 9A60 2322662(22) 52

Computer Graphics Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322663(22) 50

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 33 20 18 9A60 2322664(22) 51

Managerial Skills 40 34 9A40 1300665(76) 34

CPI:SPI: 8.735300 7.8434 771 PASS1000

3072212004ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DHEERAJ KUMAR  //  SHREERAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 52 20 11 20 18 8B+120 5322651(22) 81

Compiler Design 80 58 20 17 20 18 9A120 4322652(22) 93

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 52 20 18 20 18 8B+120 4322653(22) 88

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 51 20 15 20 18 8B+120 4322654(22) 84

Computer Graphics 80 47 20 18 20 15 8B+120 4322655(22) 80

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 52 20 13 20 16 8B+120 4322675(22) 81

Computer Networks Lad 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322661(22) 50

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 33 20 18 9A60 2322662(22) 51

Computer Graphics Lab 40 36 20 16 9A60 2322663(22) 52

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322664(22) 53

Managerial Skills 40 34 9A40 1300665(76) 34

CPI:SPI: 8.382400 8.0331 747 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :
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3072212005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GAUKARAN SINGH KOLA  //  BHAGVAAN SINGH KOLA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 35 20 09 20 15 6C+120 5322651(22) 59

Compiler Design 80 20 20 07 20 14 0FF120 0322652(22) 41

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 38 20 07 20 12 6C+120 4322653(22) 57

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 28 20 09 20 12 5C120 4322654(22) 49

Computer Graphics 80 28 20 02 20 12 5C120 4322655(22) 42

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 38 20 00 20 13 5C120 4322675(22) 51

Computer Networks Lad 40 32 20 14 8B+60 2322661(22) 46

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 32 20 14 8B+60 2322662(22) 46

Computer Graphics Lab 40 32 20 13 8B+60 2322663(22) 45

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 31 20 15 8B+60 2322664(22) 46

Managerial Skills 40 28 7B40 1300665(76) 28

CPI:SPI: 510 FAIL1000

3072212006ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : HARSHA BHAGAT  //  LAXMAN BHAGAT

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 46 20 08 20 17 7B120 5322651(22) 71

Compiler Design 80 33 20 17 20 18 7B120 4322652(22) 68

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 42 20 13 20 15 7B120 4322653(22) 70

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 37 20 12 20 16 6C+120 4322654(22) 65

Computer Graphics 80 28 20 16 20 16 6C+120 4322655(22) 60

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 47 20 13 20 15 7B120 4322675(22) 75

Computer Networks Lad 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322661(22) 49

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 33 20 17 9A60 2322662(22) 50

Computer Graphics Lab 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322663(22) 51

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 32 20 17 8B+60 2322664(22) 49

Managerial Skills 40 33 9A40 1300665(76) 33

CPI:SPI: 7.176500 6.8133 641 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 4 of 23

3072212007ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MAHENDRA KUMAR  //  SHASHIDHAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 28 20 04 20 14 5C120 5322651(22) 46

Compiler Design 80 42 20 07 20 15 6C+120 4322652(22) 64

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 39 20 12 20 14 6C+120 4322653(22) 65

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 34 20 09 20 14 6C+120 4322654(22) 57

Computer Graphics 80 32 20 10 20 12 6C+120 4322655(22) 54

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 38 20 03 20 14 6C+120 4322675(22) 55

Computer Networks Lad 40 32 20 14 8B+60 2322661(22) 46

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322662(22) 47

Computer Graphics Lab 40 33 20 13 8B+60 2322663(22) 46

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322664(22) 48

Managerial Skills 40 30 8B+40 1300665(76) 30

CPI:SPI: 6.382400 558 PASS1000

3072212008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MANISHA SAHU  //  TANKESHWAR LAL SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 37 20 13 20 17 7B120 5322651(22) 67

Compiler Design 80 64 20 17 20 18 9A120 4322652(22) 99

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 44 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4322653(22) 79

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 56 20 19 20 18 9A120 4322654(22) 93

Computer Graphics 80 39 20 18 20 17 7B120 4322655(22) 74

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 46 20 10 20 17 7B120 4322675(22) 73

Computer Networks Lad 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322661(22) 50

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 33 20 18 9A60 2322662(22) 51

Computer Graphics Lab 40 32 20 18 9A60 2322663(22) 50

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 31 20 18 8B+60 2322664(22) 49

Managerial Skills 40 30 8B+40 1300665(76) 30

CPI:SPI: 8.029400 7.3855 715 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 5 of 23

3072212009ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : OMPRAKASH BHUARYA  //  UMEND RAM BHUARYA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 32 20 07 20 17 6C+120 5322651(22) 56

Compiler Design 80 52 20 15 20 17 8B+120 4322652(22) 84

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 33 20 11 20 12 6C+120 4322653(22) 56

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 21 20 12 20 15 0FF120 0322654(22) 48

Computer Graphics 80 32 20 10 20 12 6C+120 4322655(22) 54

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 37 20 02 20 12 5C120 4322675(22) 51

Computer Networks Lad 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322661(22) 47

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322662(22) 48

Computer Graphics Lab 40 31 20 14 8B+60 2322663(22) 45

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 50

Managerial Skills 40 28 7B40 1300665(76) 28

CPI:SPI: 567 FAIL1000

3072212010ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAMADHAR  //  RAMBELAS

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 19 20 07 20 15 0FF120 0322651(22) 41

Compiler Design 80 50 20 16 20 16 8B+120 4322652(22) 82

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 33 20 12 20 14 6C+120 4322653(22) 59

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 20 20 08 20 12 0FF120 0322654(22) 40

Computer Graphics 80 34 20 15 20 12 6C+120 4322655(22) 61

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 40 20 04 20 12 6C+120 4322675(22) 56

Computer Networks Lad 40 32 20 14 8B+60 2322661(22) 46

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 32 20 14 8B+60 2322662(22) 46

Computer Graphics Lab 40 30 20 14 7B60 2322663(22) 44

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 31 20 15 8B+60 2322664(22) 46

Managerial Skills 40 28 7B40 1300665(76) 28

CPI:SPI: 549 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 6 of 23

3072212011ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SAROJ KUMAR SINGH  //  BRIJENDRA SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 45 20 04 20 14 6C+120 5322651(22) 63

Compiler Design 80 50 20 11 20 15 7B120 4322652(22) 76

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 45 20 13 20 15 7B120 4322653(22) 73

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 09 20 07 20 15 0FF120 0322654(22) 31

Computer Graphics 80 36 20 10 20 12 6C+120 4322655(22) 58

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 47 20 07 20 16 7B120 4322675(22) 70

Computer Networks Lad 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2322661(22) 47

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322662(22) 49

Computer Graphics Lab 40 30 20 14 7B60 2322663(22) 44

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322664(22) 48

Managerial Skills 40 28 7B40 1300665(76) 28

CPI:SPI: 587 FAIL1000

3072212012ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHAILENDRA KUMAR  //  SHOBHA RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 29 20 11 20 15 6C+120 5322651(22) 55

Compiler Design 80 44 20 16 20 16 7B120 4322652(22) 76

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 45 20 13 20 15 7B120 4322653(22) 73

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 35 20 12 20 16 6C+120 4322654(22) 63

Computer Graphics 80 33 20 10 20 12 6C+120 4322655(22) 55

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 46 20 10 20 13 7B120 4322675(22) 69

Computer Networks Lad 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322661(22) 49

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 33 20 17 9A60 2322662(22) 50

Computer Graphics Lab 40 30 20 14 7B60 2322663(22) 44

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 50

Managerial Skills 40 34 9A40 1300665(76) 34

CPI:SPI: 6.970600 618 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 7 of 23

3072212013ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHIVANI GAUTAM  //  LATE NITIN PRAKASH GAUTAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 49 20 10 20 15 7B120 5322651(22) 74

Compiler Design 80 29 20 13 20 17 6C+120 4322652(22) 59

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 45 20 07 20 13 6C+120 4322653(22) 65

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 36 20 11 20 17 6C+120 4322654(22) 64

Computer Graphics 80 53 20 18 20 16 8B+120 4322655(22) 87

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 49 20 15 20 15 8B+120 4322675(22) 79

Computer Networks Lad 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322661(22) 50

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 33 20 18 9A60 2322662(22) 51

Computer Graphics Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322663(22) 53

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 53

Managerial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300665(76) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.411800 670 PASS1000

3072212014ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SWATI SAHU  //  VISHNU PRASAD SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 54 20 18 20 18 9A120 5322651(22) 90

Compiler Design 80 43 20 18 20 19 8B+120 4322652(22) 80

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 53 20 19 20 18 9A120 4322653(22) 90

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 49 20 18 20 18 8B+120 4322654(22) 85

Computer Graphics 80 58 20 20 20 17 9A120 4322655(22) 95

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 62 20 18 20 17 9A120 4322675(22) 97

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322661(22) 51

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 18 9A60 2322662(22) 52

Computer Graphics Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322663(22) 55

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322664(22) 53

Managerial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300665(76) 35

CPI:SPI: 8.823500 8.4217 783 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 8 of 23

3072212015ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SWATI SAHU  //  RAM KUMAR SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 53 20 16 20 17 8B+120 5322651(22) 86

Compiler Design 80 49 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4322652(22) 84

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 48 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4322653(22) 82

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 38 20 17 20 18 7B120 4322654(22) 73

Computer Graphics 80 40 20 18 20 17 7B120 4322655(22) 75

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 57 20 16 20 19 9A120 4322675(22) 92

Computer Networks Lad 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322661(22) 52

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 35 20 18 9A60 2322662(22) 53

Computer Graphics Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322663(22) 53

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322664(22) 52

Managerial Skills 40 34 9A40 1300665(76) 34

CPI:SPI: 8.147100 8.3283 736 PASS1000

3072212016ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SWETA MANJHI  //  SHYAM LAL MANJHI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 37 20 09 20 16 6C+120 5322651(22) 62

Compiler Design 80 55 20 14 20 17 8B+120 4322652(22) 86

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 53 20 13 20 14 8B+120 4322653(22) 80

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 32 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4322654(22) 59

Computer Graphics 80 34 20 18 20 17 7B120 4322655(22) 69

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 47 20 12 20 14 7B120 4322675(22) 73

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322661(22) 51

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 16 9A60 2322662(22) 50

Computer Graphics Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322663(22) 54

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 50

Managerial Skills 40 30 8B+40 1300665(76) 30

CPI:SPI: 7.529400 6.9849 664 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 9 of 23

3072212018ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIRENDRA KUMAR  //  JALESHWAR NISHAD

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 34 20 10 20 17 6C+120 5322651(22) 61

Compiler Design 80 40 20 17 20 18 7B120 4322652(22) 75

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 41 20 14 20 16 7B120 4322653(22) 71

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 30 20 12 20 17 6C+120 4322654(22) 59

Computer Graphics 80 44 20 18 20 16 8B+120 4322655(22) 78

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 44 20 14 20 18 7B120 4322675(22) 76

Computer Networks Lad 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322661(22) 49

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 33 20 17 9A60 2322662(22) 50

Computer Graphics Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322663(22) 54

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 51

Managerial Skills 40 34 9A40 1300665(76) 34

CPI:SPI: 7.382400 7.1627 658 PASS1000

3072212019ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AKSHAY KUMAR  //  BALRAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 32 20 11 20 15 6C+120 5322651(22) 58

Compiler Design 80 51 20 13 20 16 8B+120 4322652(22) 80

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 53 20 16 20 17 8B+120 4322653(22) 86

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 45 20 15 20 14 7B120 4322654(22) 74

Computer Graphics 80 45 20 14 20 12 7B120 4322655(22) 71

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 63 20 10 20 12 8B+120 4322675(22) 85

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2322661(22) 49

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 16 9A60 2322662(22) 50

Computer Graphics Lab 40 32 20 13 8B+60 2322663(22) 45

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322664(22) 50

Managerial Skills 40 31 8B+40 1300665(76) 31

CPI:SPI: 7.588200 679 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 10 of 23

3072212020ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANUPAMA SHARMA  //  OM PRAKASH SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 59 20 19 20 17 9A120 5322651(22) 95

Compiler Design 80 52 20 18 20 18 8B+120 4322652(22) 88

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 59 20 18 20 17 9A120 4322653(22) 94

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 59 20 19 20 17 9A120 4322654(22) 95

Computer Graphics 80 57 20 20 20 15 9A120 4322655(22) 92

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 68 20 19 20 16 10A+120 4322675(22) 103

Computer Networks Lad 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322661(22) 52

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 35 20 17 9A60 2322662(22) 52

Computer Graphics Lab 40 37 20 16 9A60 2322663(22) 53

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 52

Managerial Skills 40 36 10A+40 1300665(76) 36

CPI:SPI: 9.029400 8.7620 812 PASS1000

3072212021ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BHUMI SOLANKI  //  JITENDRA SOLANKI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 45 20 18 20 18 8B+120 5322651(22) 81

Compiler Design 80 42 20 16 20 19 7B120 4322652(22) 77

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 55 20 17 20 18 9A120 4322653(22) 90

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 54 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4322654(22) 89

Computer Graphics 80 57 20 18 20 18 9A120 4322655(22) 93

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 46 20 19 20 18 8B+120 4322675(22) 83

Computer Networks Lad 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322661(22) 53

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 35 20 18 9A60 2322662(22) 53

Computer Graphics Lab 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2322663(22) 57

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322664(22) 53

Managerial Skills 40 36 10A+40 1300665(76) 36

CPI:SPI: 8.470600 8.3524 765 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 11 of 23

3072212022ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEEPAK KUMAR PATEL  //  PHOOLCHAND PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 50 20 04 20 17 7B120 5322651(22) 71

Compiler Design 80 35 20 17 20 18 7B120 4322652(22) 70

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 51 20 14 20 16 8B+120 4322653(22) 81

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 41 20 15 20 17 7B120 4322654(22) 73

Computer Graphics 80 39 20 10 20 13 6C+120 4322655(22) 62

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 59 20 12 20 16 8B+120 4322675(22) 87

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2322661(22) 49

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 17 9A60 2322662(22) 51

Computer Graphics Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322663(22) 47

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 50

Managerial Skills 40 30 8B+40 1300665(76) 30

CPI:SPI: 7.500000 671 PASS1000

3072212023ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DIVYA GAUTAM  //  BADRI PRASAD GAUTAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 44 20 08 20 16 7B120 5322651(22) 68

Compiler Design 80 39 20 13 20 16 7B120 4322652(22) 68

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 53 20 14 20 16 8B+120 4322653(22) 83

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 51 20 16 20 17 8B+120 4322654(22) 84

Computer Graphics 80 19 20 14 20 15 0FF120 0322655(22) 48

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 64 20 09 20 15 8B+120 4322675(22) 88

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322661(22) 50

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 17 9A60 2322662(22) 51

Computer Graphics Lab 40 31 20 16 8B+60 2322663(22) 47

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 32 20 17 8B+60 2322664(22) 49

Managerial Skills 40 30 8B+40 1300665(76) 30

CPI:SPI: 666 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 12 of 23

3072212024ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GEETIKA RAHI  //  GANGARAM RAHI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 47 20 05 20 16 7B120 5322651(22) 68

Compiler Design 80 52 20 13 20 17 8B+120 4322652(22) 82

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 54 20 12 20 15 8B+120 4322653(22) 81

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 62 20 12 20 16 9A120 4322654(22) 90

Computer Graphics 80 50 20 16 20 16 8B+120 4322655(22) 82

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 63 20 13 20 14 9A120 4322675(22) 90

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322661(22) 50

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 16 9A60 2322662(22) 50

Computer Graphics Lab 40 35 20 16 9A60 2322663(22) 51

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 52

Managerial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300665(76) 35

CPI:SPI: 8.352900 7.5843 731 PASS1000

3072212025ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ISHA SARASWAT  //  L N SARASWAT

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 40 20 16 20 17 7B120 5322651(22) 73

Compiler Design 80 37 20 16 20 18 7B120 4322652(22) 71

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 45 20 15 20 16 7B120 4322653(22) 76

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 35 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4322654(22) 62

Computer Graphics 80 34 20 11 20 15 6C+120 4322655(22) 60

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 39 20 14 20 17 7B120 4322675(22) 70

Computer Networks Lad 40 35 20 16 9A60 2322661(22) 51

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 35 20 16 9A60 2322662(22) 51

Computer Graphics Lab 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322663(22) 51

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 52

Managerial Skills 40 36 10A+40 1300665(76) 36

CPI:SPI: 7.323500 7.5633 653 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 13 of 23

3072212026ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KAMLESHWAR SINGH  //  SUDARSHAN SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 28 20 09 20 15 5C120 5322651(22) 52

Compiler Design 80 28 20 16 20 15 6C+120 4322652(22) 59

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 36 20 11 20 15 6C+120 4322653(22) 62

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 36 20 14 20 16 7B120 4322654(22) 66

Computer Graphics 80 36 20 13 20 13 6C+120 4322655(22) 62

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 34 20 07 20 15 6C+120 4322675(22) 56

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2322661(22) 49

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 17 9A60 2322662(22) 51

Computer Graphics Lab 40 35 20 15 9A60 2322663(22) 50

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 50

Managerial Skills 40 30 8B+40 1300665(76) 30

CPI:SPI: 6.676500 587 PASS1000

3072212027ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MANISH KUMAR BARMAN  //  SHAMBHU DAS BARMAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 38 20 05 20 14 6C+120 5322651(22) 57

Compiler Design 80 13 20 07 20 14 0FF120 0322652(22) 34

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 39 20 10 20 13 6C+120 4322653(22) 62

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 18 20 10 20 15 0FF120 0322654(22) 43

Computer Graphics 80 28 20 11 20 12 5C120 4322655(22) 51

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 28 20 04 20 15 5C120 4322675(22) 47

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 14 8B+60 2322661(22) 48

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 16 9A60 2322662(22) 50

Computer Graphics Lab 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2322663(22) 47

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 31 20 16 8B+60 2322664(22) 47

Managerial Skills 40 30 8B+40 1300665(76) 30

CPI:SPI: 516 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 14 of 23

3072212029ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NEHA AGRAWAL  //  RAMESH AGRAWAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 54 20 16 20 17 8B+120 5322651(22) 87

Compiler Design 80 48 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4322652(22) 83

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 55 20 18 20 17 9A120 4322653(22) 90

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 47 20 19 20 19 8B+120 4322654(22) 85

Computer Graphics 80 03 20 20 20 18 0FF120 0322655(22) 41

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 48 20 19 20 18 8B+120 4322675(22) 85

Computer Networks Lad 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322661(22) 54

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322662(22) 54

Computer Graphics Lab 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2322663(22) 56

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322664(22) 53

Managerial Skills 40 37 10A+40 1300665(76) 37

CPI:SPI: 725 FAIL1000

3072212030ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : POKHARAJ  //  SHIV NARAYAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 24 G 20 15 20 18 6C+120 5322651(22) 57

Compiler Design 80 41 20 17 20 18 7B120 4322652(22) 76

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 42 20 16 20 15 7B120 4322653(22) 73

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 36 20 11 20 17 6C+120 4322654(22) 64

Computer Graphics 80 28 20 17 20 17 6C+120 4322655(22) 62

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 34 20 14 20 17 6C+120 4322675(22) 65

Computer Networks Lad 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322661(22) 54

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 36 20 17 9A60 2322662(22) 53

Computer Graphics Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322663(22) 54

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322664(22) 54

Managerial Skills 40 34 9A40 1300665(76) 34

CPI:SPI: 7.205900 7.8494 646 PASS BY GRACE1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 15 of 23

3072212031ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRIYANKA GOSWAMI  //  AJAY GOSWAMI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 44 20 17 20 18 8B+120 5322651(22) 79

Compiler Design 80 62 20 18 20 19 9A120 4322652(22) 99

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 58 20 19 20 17 9A120 4322653(22) 94

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 53 20 19 20 19 9A120 4322654(22) 91

Computer Graphics 80 51 20 19 20 19 8B+120 4322655(22) 89

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 56 20 19 20 19 9A120 4322675(22) 94

Computer Networks Lad 40 36 20 19 10A+60 2322661(22) 55

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322662(22) 54

Computer Graphics Lab 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2322663(22) 57

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322664(22) 55

Managerial Skills 40 33 9A40 1300665(76) 33

CPI:SPI: 8.970600 9.0572 800 PASS1000

3072212032ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH  //  RAMESHWAR SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 10 20 04 20 17 0FF120 0322651(22) 31

Compiler Design 80 34 20 07 20 16 6C+120 4322652(22) 57

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 37 20 07 20 12 6C+120 4322653(22) 56

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 15 20 03 20 12 0FF120 0322654(22) 30

Computer Graphics 80 17 20 07 20 12 0FF120 0322655(22) 36

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 36 20 02 20 12 5C120 4322675(22) 50

Computer Networks Lad 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2322661(22) 47

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 33 20 15 8B+60 2322662(22) 48

Computer Graphics Lab 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2322663(22) 47

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322664(22) 49

Managerial Skills 40 29 7B40 1300665(76) 29

CPI:SPI: 480 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 16 of 23

3072212034ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : S SUDHEER KUMAR  //  S RAJENDRA RAJU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 26 20 10 20 16 0FF120 0322651(22) 52

Compiler Design 80 42 20 14 20 17 7B120 4322652(22) 73

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 49 20 07 20 12 7B120 4322653(22) 68

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 21 20 12 20 16 0FF120 0322654(22) 49

Computer Graphics 80 28 20 15 20 14 6C+120 4322655(22) 57

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 46 20 11 20 15 7B120 4322675(22) 72

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2322661(22) 49

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 17 9A60 2322662(22) 51

Computer Graphics Lab 40 36 20 15 9A60 2322663(22) 51

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 53

Managerial Skills 40 34 9A40 1300665(76) 34

CPI:SPI: 609 FAIL1000

3072212037ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SURYAKANT JOSHI  //  MANMOHAN JOSHI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 46 20 09 20 16 7B120 5322651(22) 71

Compiler Design 80 36 20 16 20 17 7B120 4322652(22) 69

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 56 20 15 20 15 8B+120 4322653(22) 86

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 36 20 15 20 16 7B120 4322654(22) 67

Computer Graphics 80 36 20 18 20 17 7B120 4322655(22) 71

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 52 20 14 20 15 8B+120 4322675(22) 81

Computer Networks Lad 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322661(22) 49

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322662(22) 49

Computer Graphics Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322663(22) 54

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322664(22) 49

Managerial Skills 40 28 7B40 1300665(76) 28

CPI:SPI: 7.588200 7.3825 674 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 17 of 23

3072212038ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SWATI WAHANE  //  PRAKASH KUMAR WAHANE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 29 20 14 20 17 6C+120 5322651(22) 60

Compiler Design 80 48 20 14 20 17 8B+120 4322652(22) 79

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 37 20 10 20 13 6C+120 4322653(22) 60

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 46 20 13 20 16 7B120 4322654(22) 75

Computer Graphics 80 34 20 11 20 15 6C+120 4322655(22) 60

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 48 20 08 20 15 7B120 4322675(22) 71

Computer Networks Lad 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322661(22) 52

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 35 20 16 9A60 2322662(22) 51

Computer Graphics Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322663(22) 52

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 51

Managerial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300665(76) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.264700 7.4398 646 PASS1000

3072212039ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIBHA BHAGAT  //  PARASNATH BHAGAT

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 29 20 07 20 16 5C120 5322651(22) 52

Compiler Design 80 53 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4322652(22) 87

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 48 20 15 20 15 8B+120 4322653(22) 78

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 41 20 16 20 16 7B120 4322654(22) 73

Computer Graphics 80 42 20 13 20 12 7B120 4322655(22) 67

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 45 20 09 20 13 7B120 4322675(22) 67

Computer Networks Lad 40 35 20 16 9A60 2322661(22) 51

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 35 20 17 9A60 2322662(22) 52

Computer Graphics Lab 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2322663(22) 49

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 32 20 17 8B+60 2322664(22) 49

Managerial Skills 40 29 7B40 1300665(76) 29

CPI:SPI: 7.294100 654 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 18 of 23

3072212041ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VINITA SHUKLA  //  SURESH SHUKLA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 48 20 14 20 17 8B+120 5322651(22) 79

Compiler Design 80 41 20 14 20 18 7B120 4322652(22) 73

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 48 20 15 20 15 8B+120 4322653(22) 78

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 38 20 16 20 17 7B120 4322654(22) 71

Computer Graphics 80 45 20 14 20 17 7B120 4322655(22) 76

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 42 20 15 20 18 7B120 4322675(22) 75

Computer Networks Lad 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322661(22) 52

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 35 20 17 9A60 2322662(22) 52

Computer Graphics Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322663(22) 55

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322664(22) 54

Managerial Skills 40 37 10A+40 1300665(76) 37

CPI:SPI: 7.941200 7.5904 702 PASS1000

3072212042ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MANJULATA SONI  //  ASHWANI KUMAR SONI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 33 20 15 20 17 6C+120 5322651(22) 65

Compiler Design 80 45 20 16 20 18 8B+120 4322652(22) 79

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 43 20 16 20 16 7B120 4322653(22) 75

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 46 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4322654(22) 81

Computer Graphics 80 39 20 18 20 16 7B120 4322655(22) 73

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 50 20 15 20 17 8B+120 4322675(22) 82

Computer Networks Lad 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322661(22) 49

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 33 20 17 9A60 2322662(22) 50

Computer Graphics Lab 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322663(22) 51

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 51

Managerial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300665(76) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.676500 7.8645 691 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 19 of 23

3072212043ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEEPIKA DHIRAJ  //  GANESH DHIRAJ

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3073312007)

Computer Networks 80 53 20 14 20 16 8B+120 5322651(22) 83

Compiler Design 80 38 20 13 20 17 7B120 4322652(22) 68

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 55 20 16 20 16 8B+120 4322653(22) 87

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 50 20 12 20 17 8B+120 4322654(22) 79

Computer Graphics 80 39 20 18 20 16 7B120 4322655(22) 73

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 60 20 17 20 16 9A120 4322675(22) 93

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322661(22) 50

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 17 9A60 2322662(22) 51

Computer Graphics Lab 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322663(22) 51

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 50

Managerial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300665(76) 35

CPI:SPI: 8.147100 7.7831 720 PASS1000

3072212044ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : YOGMAYA KESHARWANI  //  CHANDRA KUMAR KESHARWANI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3073312032)

Computer Networks 80 52 20 18 20 18 8B+120 5322651(22) 88

Compiler Design 80 48 20 19 20 19 8B+120 4322652(22) 86

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 58 20 16 20 16 9A120 4322653(22) 90

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 55 20 17 20 18 9A120 4322654(22) 90

Computer Graphics 80 44 20 18 20 17 8B+120 4322655(22) 79

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 62 20 19 20 18 9A120 4322675(22) 99

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322661(22) 51

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 18 9A60 2322662(22) 52

Computer Graphics Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322663(22) 52

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322664(22) 53

Managerial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300665(76) 35

CPI:SPI: 8.617600 8.2048 775 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 6

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSix-Apr-May 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 20 of 23

3072212045ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANMOL JOSHI  //  JANAK RAJ JOSHI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3073312035)

Computer Networks 80 44 20 16 20 16 7B120 5322651(22) 76

Compiler Design 80 36 20 16 20 16 7B120 4322652(22) 68

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 52 20 14 20 15 8B+120 4322653(22) 81

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 37 20 16 20 17 7B120 4322654(22) 70

Computer Graphics 80 31 20 16 20 15 6C+120 4322655(22) 62

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 46 20 16 20 17 8B+120 4322675(22) 79

Computer Networks Lad 40 35 20 16 9A60 2322661(22) 51

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 35 20 18 9A60 2322662(22) 53

Computer Graphics Lab 40 35 20 15 9A60 2322663(22) 50

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 33 20 18 9A60 2322664(22) 51

Managerial Skills 40 34 9A40 1300665(76) 34

CPI:SPI: 7.647100 7.5000 675 PASS1000

3072212046ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SAKSHI GAHWAI  //  DHANUSH RAM GAHWAI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3073312038)

Computer Networks 80 36 20 12 20 17 6C+120 5322651(22) 65

Compiler Design 80 40 20 16 20 17 7B120 4322652(22) 73

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 49 20 16 20 15 8B+120 4322653(22) 80

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 41 20 18 20 17 7B120 4322654(22) 76

Computer Graphics 80 32 20 14 20 16 6C+120 4322655(22) 62

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 48 20 18 20 17 8B+120 4322675(22) 83

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322661(22) 51

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 18 9A60 2322662(22) 52

Computer Graphics Lab 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322663(22) 51

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 50

Managerial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300665(76) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.500000 678 PASS1000
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3072212047ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SATYAM PRADHAN  //  D N PRADHAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3073312021)

Computer Networks 80 20 20 11 20 16 0FF120 0322651(22) 47

Compiler Design 80 13 20 08 20 16 0FF120 0322652(22) 37

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 37 20 12 20 13 6C+120 4322653(22) 62

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 06 20 08 20 12 0FF120 0322654(22) 26

Computer Graphics 80 15 20 09 20 12 0FF120 0322655(22) 36

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 43 20 05 20 12 6C+120 4322675(22) 60

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 14 8B+60 2322661(22) 48

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 15 8B+60 2322662(22) 49

Computer Graphics Lab 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2322663(22) 47

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322664(22) 48

Managerial Skills 40 28 7B40 1300665(76) 28

CPI:SPI: 488 FAIL1000

3072212302ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MUKESH KUMAR  //  JITENDRA KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 56 20 09 20 16 8B+120 5322651(22) 81

Compiler Design 80 60 20 13 20 17 9A120 4322652(22) 90

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 56 20 16 20 15 8B+120 4322653(22) 87

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 50 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4322654(22) 84

Computer Graphics 80 36 20 12 20 16 6C+120 4322655(22) 64

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 60 20 12 20 16 8B+120 4322675(22) 88

Computer Networks Lad 40 35 20 16 9A60 2322661(22) 51

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 35 20 17 9A60 2322662(22) 52

Computer Graphics Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322663(22) 53

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 50

Managerial Skills 40 36 10A+40 1300665(76) 36

CPI:SPI: 8.176500 7.7007 736 PASS1000
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3072212303ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NEHA SHARMA  //  VISHVAKARMA SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 58 20 18 20 18 9A120 5322651(22) 94

Compiler Design 80 71 20 18 20 18 10A+120 4322652(22) 107

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 52 20 18 20 17 8B+120 4322653(22) 87

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 55 20 19 20 19 9A120 4322654(22) 93

Computer Graphics 80 51 20 20 20 18 8B+120 4322655(22) 89

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 56 20 19 20 19 9A120 4322675(22) 94

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322661(22) 52

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 19 9A60 2322662(22) 53

Computer Graphics Lab 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2322663(22) 56

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322664(22) 53

Managerial Skills 40 37 10A+40 1300665(76) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.970600 8.5839 815 PASS1000

3072212304ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PURNIMA SAHOO  //  RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 48 20 13 20 17 8B+120 5322651(22) 78

Compiler Design 80 51 20 14 20 17 8B+120 4322652(22) 82

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 52 20 14 20 15 8B+120 4322653(22) 81

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 62 20 17 20 18 9A120 4322654(22) 97

Computer Graphics 80 33 20 16 20 16 6C+120 4322655(22) 65

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 43 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4322675(22) 78

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322661(22) 52

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 17 9A60 2322662(22) 51

Computer Graphics Lab 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322663(22) 51

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 51

Managerial Skills 40 36 10A+40 1300665(76) 36

CPI:SPI: 8.176500 7.7080 722 PASS1000
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3072212305ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SUBHADRA SIDAR  //  SHIV NATH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 47 20 13 20 17 7B120 5322651(22) 77

Compiler Design 80 60 20 17 20 17 9A120 4322652(22) 94

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 56 20 18 20 16 9A120 4322653(22) 90

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 52 20 15 20 16 8B+120 4322654(22) 83

Computer Graphics 80 43 20 17 20 15 7B120 4322655(22) 75

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 66 20 10 20 16 9A120 4322675(22) 92

Computer Networks Lad 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322661(22) 49

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322662(22) 49

Computer Graphics Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322663(22) 50

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322664(22) 50

Managerial Skills 40 36 10A+40 1300665(76) 36

CPI:SPI: 8.264700 7.7518 745 PASS1000

3072212306ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SUPRIYA SINGH  //  UDAY NARAYAN SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computer Networks 80 50 20 16 20 17 8B+120 5322651(22) 83

Compiler Design 80 60 20 18 20 18 9A120 4322652(22) 96

Enterprise Resource Planning 80 55 20 19 20 18 9A120 4322653(22) 92

Software Engineering & Project Management 80 62 20 18 20 19 9A120 4322654(22) 99

Computer Graphics 80 46 20 20 20 19 8B+120 4322655(22) 85

Professional Elective - I : Management Information 

Systems
80 67 20 19 20 19 10A+120 4322675(22) 105

Computer Networks Lad 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322661(22) 52

Software Engineering & Project Management Lab - 

With Minor Project
40 34 20 18 9A60 2322662(22) 52

Computer Graphics Lab 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2322663(22) 56

Advanced Java Programming Lab 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322664(22) 52

Managerial Skills 40 37 10A+40 1300665(76) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.941200 8.5255 809 PASS1000


